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Bus L9A Vistabella del Maestrat – Castelló de la Plana Go to website

Direction
c. El Portalet [Vistabella del Maestrat] — Estació Inter-
modal [Castelló de la Plana]

28 stops

Open route schedule

c. El Portalet [Vistabella del Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 28+100 descendente - Tejería (1) [Vistabella 
del Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 27+250 descendente - Tejería (2) [Vistabella 
del Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 19+300 descendente - Selleta (1) [Atzeneta del 
Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 16+250 descendente - Selleta (2) - Pont de la 
Riba [Atzeneta del Maestrat]

av. Castelló [Atzeneta del Maestrat]

Mas de Picando [Useres, les]

Les Crevades - CV-170 pk 2+150 descendente [Useres, 
les]

CV-15 pk 13+250 descendente - La Pelejaneta [Vall dalba]

Av. Pasillos (parc) [Vall dalba]

Plaça de la Aldea, 5 - La Barona [Vall dalba]

La Foia - CV-162 pk 2+650 descedente [Vilafamés]

Av. Barceló, 8 [Vilafamés]

Pla de Lluch - CV-160 pk 5+030 descendente [Sant Joan 
de Moró]

Mas Masianos (front) [Sant Joan de Moró]

Pl. Juan Renau, front 14 [Sant Joan de Moró]

Correntilla - CV-160 pk 1+200 descendente [Sant Joan de 
Moró]

Route schedule
c. El Portalet [Vistabella del Maestrat] — Estació Inter-
modal [Castelló de la Plana]

Monday —

Tuesday 06:00

Wednesday 06:00

Thursday 06:00

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: c. El Portalet [Vistabella del Maestrat]

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 2 hour 59 min
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Urbanització Monte Cristina [Borriol]

Urbanització Tomillar [Borriol]

Urbanització La Galera [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Los Ángeles [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització La Dehesa [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Masia Gaet [Castelló de la Plana]

av. Sos Bainat [Castelló de la Plana]

c. José Mªmulet 17 [Castelló de la Plana]

c. José Mªmulet – Escola d’Idiomes [Castelló de la Plana]

c. República Argentina – Hospital Provincial [Castelló de la 
Plana]

Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]



Direction
Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana] — c. El Portalet 
[Vistabella del Maestrat]

25 stops

Open route schedule

Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]

c. República Argentina – Hospital Provincial [Castelló de la 
Plana]

Mas Blau – av. L’Alcora 52 [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Masia Gaet [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització L’Abeller/Dehesa [Borriol]

Urbanització Los Ángeles [Borriol]

Urbanització La Galera [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Tomillar [Borriol]

Correntilla - CV-160 pk 1+200 ascendente [Sant Joan de 
Moró]

Pl. Juan Renau, 14 [Sant Joan de Moró]

Mas Masianos [Sant Joan de Moró]

Pla de Lluch - CV-160 pk 5+030 ascendente [Sant Joan de 
Moró]

Av. Barceló, front 8 [Vilafamés]

La Foia - CV-162 pk 2+650 ascedente [Vilafamés]

Plaça de la Aldea, front 5 - La Barona [Vall dalba]

Av. Pasillos (front parc) [Vall dalba]

CV-15 pk 13+250 ascendente - La Pelejaneta [Vall dalba]

Les Crevades - CV-170 pk 2+150 ascendente [Useres, les]

Mas de Picando [Useres, les]

av. Castelló [Atzeneta del Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 16+250 ascendente - Selleta (2) - Pont de la 
Riba [Atzeneta del Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 19+300 ascendente - Selleta (1) [Atzeneta del 
Maestrat]

Route schedule
Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana] — c. El Portalet 
[Vistabella del Maestrat]

Monday —

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min
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CV-170 pk 27+250 ascendente - Tejería (2) [Vistabella del 
Maestrat]

CV-170 pk 28+100 ascendente - Tejería (1) [Vistabella del 
Maestrat]

c. El Portalet [Vistabella del Maestrat]

L9A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castello de la Plana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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